
EXP230628

EXP230906

EXP231031

MAR230611

NAV230922

SPL230726

SPL230823

VOY230405

ALASKA

ALASKA

ASIA

GREEK ISLES

WESTERN MEDITERRANEAN

BRITISH ISLES & SCANDINAVIA

BRITISH ISLES & SCANDINAVIA

CROSSING

VANCOUVER

VANCOUVER

TOKYO

CIVITAVECCHIA

BARCELONA (TARRAGONA)

COPENHAGEN

REYKJAVIK

MIAMI

7

7

11

10

7

12

8

14

SEWARD

SEWARD

TOKYO

ISTANBUL

LISBON

SOUTHAMPTON

REYKJAVIK

BARCELONA

FROM USD4,959 PP

FROM USD4,959 PP

FROM USD4,959 PP

FROM USD5,579 PP

FROM USD3,814 PP

FROM USD7,739 PP

FROM USD6,419 PP

FROM USD4,499 PP

CRUISE CODE MARKET EMBARKATION DISEMBARKATION NIGHTS

DISCOUNTED
CRUISE FARES

PER PERSON(PP)
IN USD

TERMS & CONDITIONS
• Applicable: Now to 31st March 2023.
• Offer applies strictly from A-H categories only and not applicable to higher suites category. 
• Offer is NOT combinable, Single Supplement Specials, All Expired Offers, American Express Platinum, and Centurion Cruise Privileges Program.
• Standard retro policy applies.
• Applicable on selected sailings as per above table.
• Combinable with Upgrade Offer*
• All stateroom is subject to availability upon request.

Summary of T&C - Up to 40% off select sailings: Savings of up to 40% offer is capacity controlled and applies to new bookings only. Guests will receive up to 40% off the cruise fare. Availability is limited and 
restrictions apply – applicable voyages are subject to removal at any time without notice. Offer applies to select suite categories and may not be combinable with other offers and promotions. Please enquire about 
combinability at the time of booking. Please note, this offer may be withdrawn at any time.

151 Lorong Chuan #04-08 New Tech Park (Lobby H) Singapore 556741 / Mon to Fri: 9am - 6.30pm
6226 3611 scenic-sales@globaltravel.com.sg scenictravel.com.sg

TA469


