

					IN USD
EXP230628	ALASKA	VANCOUVER	SEWARD	7	FROM USD4,959 PP
EXP230906	ALASKA	VANCOUVER	SEWARD	7	FROM USD4,959 PP
EXP231031	ASIA	токуо	ΤΟΚΥΟ	11	FROM USD4,959 PP
MAR230611	GREEK ISLES	CIVITAVECCHIA	ISTANBUL	10	FROM USD5,579 PP
NAV230922	WESTERN MEDITERRANEAN	BARCELONA (TARRAGONA)	LISBON	7	FROM USD3,814 PP
SPL230726	BRITISH ISLES & SCANDINAVIA	COPENHAGEN	SOUTHAMPTON	12	FROM USD7,739 PP
SPL230823	BRITISH ISLES & SCANDINAVIA	REYKJAVIK	REYKJAVIK	8	FROM USD6,419 PP
VOY230405	CROSSING	MIAMI	BARCELONA	14	FROM USD4,499 PP

TERMS & CONDITIONS

Applicable: Now to 31st March 2023.
Offer applies strictly from A-H categories only and not applicable to higher suites category.

• Offer is NOT combinable, Single Supplement Specials, All Expired Offers, American Express Platinum, and Centurion Cruise Privileges Program.

Standard retro policy applies.

Applicable on selected sailings as per above table.

Combinable with Upgrade Offer*
All stateroom is subject to availability upon request.

Summary of T&C - Up to 40% off select sailings: Savings of up to 40% offer is capacity controlled and applies to new bookings only. Guests will receive up to 40% off the cruise fare. Availability is limited and restrictions apply – applicable voyages are subject to removal at any time without notice. Offer applies to select suite categories and may not be combinable with other offers and promotions. Please enquire about combinability at the time of booking. Please note, this offer may be withdrawn at any time.



6226 3611 Scenic-sales@globaltravel.com.sg ⊕ scenictravel.com.sg